
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

626 

601 

611 

604 

638 

665 

605 

660 

641 

639 

621 

681 

602 

650 

661 

620 

616 

675 

633 

679 

612 

655 

608 

653 

678 

651 

623 

628 

637 

680 

Name 
Anthony Abbasse 
Ben Cooper 
Andreas Backman 
Ferenc Kancsar 
Michael E Christensen 
Jordan Lennox Lamb 
Xen De Ruwe 
Damien Vuillaume 
Bryan Eerden 
Henrique Baptista 
Haralds Garkaklis 
Milan Dontje 
Sean Babington 
Dario Santoro 
Filippos Kalesis 
Joshua Collings 
Maxi Fleischmann 
Alessandro Bizzotto 
Martin Pierce (M) 
Fred Woodley 
Patrick Pearce 
Christophe Adams (M) 
Kevin Ludi 
Julien Renaudin 
Senna Noor 
Tamsin Germain (M) 
Sanad Al Rawahi 
Franck Rouxel (M) 

Cristobal Garcia Ramos 
Sergey Zagumennov (M

Nat. 

FRA 

CAN 

SWE 

HUN 

DNK 

GBR 

BEL 

FRA 

NLD 

PRT 

LVA 

NLD 

GBR 

ITA 

GRC 

GBR 

DEU 

CAN 

IRL 

CAN 

GBR 

BEL 

CHE 

FRA 

IDN 

GBR 

OMN 

FRA 

ESP 

RUS 

Chassis 

Sodikart 

Birel 

Tonykart 

Birel 

Tonykart 

CRG 

Intrepid 

Flandria Kart 

CRG 

FA 

Gillard 

CRG 

Tonykart 

Maranello 

DR 

CRG 

Praga 

CRG 

Praga 

Maranello 

Flandria Kart 

Kosmic 

Kosmic 

Sodikart 

CRG 

Gillard 

DR 

Sodikart 

Kosmic 

Art GP 

Race Team 

Sodikart 

KMS Birel Motorsport 

Strawberry Racing 

KMS Birel Motorsport 

RS Competition 

CRG S.P.A. 

Intrepid Driver Program 

Flandria Competition Kart 

PSL Karting 

Dan Holland Racing 

MRG Racing 

CRG SPA 

Strawberry Racing 

Maranello Kart 

VPDR 

Msport Karting 

Praga Racing Team 

CRG S.P.A. 

Praga Racing Team 

Maranello Kart 

Flandria Competition Kart 

Sonic Racing Kart 

Spirit Karting 

KPR 

PSL Karting/Riser Shadaff M/Spo

DG Racing 

Msport Karting 

Sodi  Shop 

Binakart Competicion 

Art GP Official Team 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

2 

Total Tm 

8:27.213 

8:27.232 

8:27.978 

8:28.119 

8:30.012 

8:30.767 

8:31.883 

8:32.643 

8:32.925 

8:35.213 

8:35.523 

8:35.795 

8:37.839 

8:38.282 

8:38.975 

8:39.262 

8:39.607 

8:40.104 

8:40.235 

8:40.515 

8:40.718 

8:42.826 

8:43.916 

8:44.046 

8:44.322 

8:44.386 

8:44.905 

2:16.010 

Diff 

0.019 

0.765 

0.906 

2.799 

3.554 

4.670 

5.430 

5.712 

8.000 

8.310 

8.582 

10.626 

11.069 

11.762 

12.049 

12.394 

12.891 

13.022 

13.302 

13.505 

15.613 

16.703 

16.833 

17.109 

17.173 

17.692 

6 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:02.997 

1:03.029 

1:02.930 

1:02.812 

1:03.035 

1:03.036 

1:03.078 

1:02.998 

1:02.936 

1:03.555 

1:03.185 

1:03.527 

1:02.755 

1:03.036 

1:03.724 

1:03.455 

1:03.549 

1:03.583 

1:03.498 

1:03.356 

1:03.478 

1:03.536 

1:03.063 

1:03.615 

1:03.793 

1:03.525 

1:03.737 

1:05.789 

In Lap 

6 

4 

6 

6 

3 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

5 

6 

5 

5 

3 

7 

8 

8 

8 

4 

4 

8 

8 

4 

4 

6 

4 

2 

0 

0 

km/h 

97,090 

97,041 

97,194 

97,376 

97,032 

97,030 

96,966 

97,089 

97,184 

96,238 

96,801 

96,280 

97,465 

97,030 

95,983 

96,390 

96,247 

96,196 

96,324 

96,540 

96,355 

96,267 

96,989 

96,147 

95,879 

96,283 

95,963 

92,970 

- 

- 

Points 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

31 

31 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
No. 608 + 655  time penalty 3 sec / leaving corridor 

Margin of Victory 

0.019 

Ø km/h 

96,471 

Best Lap Tm 

1:02.755 

km/h 

97,465 

Best Lap by 

602 - Sean Babington 

Printed: 19.07.2014 14:56:32 

Official Timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Rotax Euro Challenge 2014 Zuera/Spain 
ROTAX DD2 

RACE 10 Qualifying Heat 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:43:04 

Zuera 1,699 Km 

19.07.2014 14:40 

Timekeeping  M. Wagner:                                                   Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward Horst Seidel:                                                         Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h


